
Date Time Location Away Home Score

12/12/2023 7:30 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Celtics (Neal) Stingers

12/12/2023 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

12/14/2023 6:45 PM Ray Street Spurs (Driggers) Legends

12/14/2023 7:30 PM EM Holt Dynamite Celtics (Neal)

12/14/2023 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

12/19/2023 6:45 PM Ray Street Celtics (Neal) Legends

12/19/2023 6:45 PM Eli Whitney Community Center Lady Panthers Spurs (Driggers)

12/19/2023 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/4/2024 6:45 PM Graham Rec Center Legends Lady Panthers

1/4/2024 6:45 PM Eli Whitney Community Center Celtics (Neal) Spurs (Driggers)

1/4/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/9/2024 7:30 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Lady Panthers Dynamite

1/9/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/11/2024 6:45 PM Ray Street Dynamite Legends

1/11/2024 6:45 PM Eli Whitney Community Center Stingers Spurs (Driggers)

1/11/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/16/2024 7:30 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Legends Stingers

1/16/2024 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:11/1/2023 2/16/2024
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Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/18/2024 7:30 PM Graham Rec Center Stingers Lady Panthers

1/18/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/23/2024 7:30 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Stingers Dynamite

1/23/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

1/25/2024 6:00 PM Ray Street Celtics (Neal) Lady Panthers

1/25/2024 7:30 PM Gibsonville Recreation Center Spurs (Driggers) Dynamite

1/25/2024 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:11/1/2023 2/16/2024

13u Girls Basketball - Default


